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2" WASHINGTON STATE DOH 
APPROVED BACKFLOW 2"x 1-4" TEE FOR 
ASSEMBLY TESTED BY MAKE UP WATE/ 

DOH CERTIFIED TESTER~ 

2"UNION~ 
BY CONTRACTOR j 
2" BALL VALVE o o m . 

BY CITY 

EC HAN I CAL 
JOINT CAP 

OR PLUG 
AND 2" TA 

3/ 4" HOSE BIB 
FOR MAKE UP WATER 
FIREHOSE CONNECTION 

ACCEPTABLE 
FITTING IN TEE, TO 

CONFORM WITH HOSE 
END FROM PUMP 

BREAK IN PIPE, CONNECT 
AS NECESSARY WITH 
FIREHOSE OR PIPE. 

2"BALL VALVE 
CLOSED WHILE 
TESTING. 

MECHANICAL JOINT CAP~~~ Cl~ h 
OR PLUG AND 2" TAP ~ 

~SUPPORT AS I 
NECESSARY 

- 10' -
I 

STAR BOLT (TYP) 

GALVANIZED STEEL 
TIE ROD (TYPICAL) 
ROD NUTS TO BE 
GALVANIZED HEAVY HEX 

TEE OR BEND 
I ,t-~H ~:.';. ;j REVERSE 
~· _,.., '·. THRUST 

3' MIN BLOCK 

EVERSE 
THRUST 

BLOCK 

THRUST BLOCK DIMENSION TABLE 

BLOCKING FOR CONNECTION 

NOTE: 
MINIMUM 3000 PSI CONCRETE 
TO BE USED ON THRUST 
BLOCKS, TO BEAR AGAINST FIRM 
UNDISTURBED GROUND. 

NOTE: 
CROSS CONNECTION CONTROL 
DEVICE SHALL BE TESTED PRIOR 
TO ACTIVATION OF MANIFOLD AS 
PER AWWA CROSS CONNECTION 
MANUAL CHAPTER 9(E)(1 ). 

TEST I BEND 
PIPE I PRESSURE ANGLE 
DIAM. (PSI) 

4" I 200 

6" I 200 

8" 200 

10" 200 

12" 200 

14" 200 

11~· 
16" 200 2"1J'• 

45· 

CONCRETE I CUBE 
VOLUME SIZE I TIE ROD 

Ft€) (Ff DIAM. 

6 I 1.8 
12 I 2.3 * .. 
22 2.8 
14 I 2.4 

21 I 3.o I *" 
50 
25 
48 
89 
38 
75 

139 
55 

108 
200 

75 
147 
272 

98 
192 
355 

3.7 
2.9 
3.6 
4.5 
3.4 
4.2 
5.2 
3.8 
4.8 
5.8 
4.2 
5.3 
6.5 
4.6 
5.8 
7.1 

*" 
*" 
*" ~ .. 

*" *" 1 n 

*" ~n 

1" 

TIE ROD INo OF 
EMBEDMENT RODS 

17" I 2 

17" I 2 

17" 

17" 

17" 

24" 
17" 
20" 
27" 
17" 
24" 
30" 

2 

4 

4 

6 

8 
6 
6 


